
Spare parts
Side Unit 600
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Item Description Colour/Finish Code No. Quantity

Door panel 35 H60

Hinge KIT for door 
(standard hinge and plate)

RV090FA
RV090FC
RV090WG
RV090FF
RV090FE

RV07967

Hinge Push KIT (spring hinge and plate)

Push Piston

Hanging brackets KIT 2

RV07767

RV08067

RV11967

FA - Glossy Light Grey

1

2

1

1

3

4

5

1 + 1

1 + 1

FC - Glossy Light Brown
WG - Glossy White
FF - Wood Light Brown
FE -  Wood Light Grey

pair

6 Wall fixation KIT 2 RV11867 10

7 Glass worktop white 35 RV120SA 1

8 Glass shelf H60 RV097RQ 1

9 Glass shelf holder kit RV11767 4

Valid for units produced till the end of 08.2015
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Spare parts

Valid for units produced since 01.09.2015

Side Unit 600
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Item Description Colour/Finish Code No. Quantity

Door panel 35 H60 Blum

RV125FA
RV125FC
RV125WG
RV125FF
RV125FE

Hinge Push KIT Blum
(spring hinge and plate)

Push Piston

Hanging brackets KIT 2

TV63367

RV08067

RV11967

FA - Glossy Light Grey

1

2

1

13

4

5

1 + 1

FC - Glossy Light Brown
WG - Glossy White
FF - Wood Light Brown
FE -  Wood Light Grey

pair

6

Wall fixation KIT 2 RV11867 10

7

Glass worktop white 35 RV120SA 1

8

Glass shelf H60 RV097RQ 1

Glass shelf holder kit RV11767 4
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